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Last Name First Name Spouse Home Work Officers Committees Term
Boxberger David Barbara 4213 SW Westdale Dr CEO Past Chair Executive 3

Portland, OR  97221 LightPoint

H: 503-296-4849 6020 SW Arctic Dr, Ste B, Beaverton, OR  97005 Exp.

O: 503-297-0337 6/22

C: 503-975-6970

david.e.boxberger@gmail.com  

 

Connell David Amber 9933 NW Maring Dr Partner Finance, Audit & Compliance 3

Portland, OR  97229 Buchalter Ater Wynne LLP  

C: 503-539-4628 1331 NW Lovejoy, Suite 900 Exp.

Portland, OR 6/22

O: 503-226-8605  

F: 503-226-0079  

dconnell@buchalter.com  

Curry Kim 11117 NW Valley Vista Rd Independent Marketing Consultant Program & Accreditation 1

Hillsboro, OR 97124 kim@curryandcollective.com

H: 503-680-0039 Exp.

6/23

Board Roster 

2021-2022
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Hobbel Susan 10680 SW 75th Ave Senior Administrator Program & Accreditation 1

Portland, OR 97223 Kaiser Permanente

 Exp

susan.hobbel@kp.org 6/22

Lake David 10884 SW Roland Ct Vice President, Health Plan Services & Admin Chair Executive Committee 1

Wilsonville, OR 97070-8562 Kaiser Permanente  

C: 503-680-6461 (private) 500 Multnomah St Exp

Portland, OR 97232 6/22

503-813-2410

David.B.Lake@kp.org

Litwinczuk Paul Felice Belfiore 4016 NE Hazelfern Place Senior Associate Finance, Audit & Compliance, Chair 3

Portland, OR  97232 Point B Inc.  

 C: 503-490-8143 4540 SW Kelly Ave Exp.

paul.litwinczuk@gmail.com Portland, OR  97239 6/24

C: 503-490-8143

plitwinczuk@pointb.com

Nickerson Jill Mark 14241 SW Deer Lane Chief Financial Officer Finance, Audit & Compliance 2

Beaverton, OR 97008 Zepher Inc

H: 503-641-8107 310 S Larch St Exp.

jilloycenickerson@gmail.com Bingen, WA 98605 6/22

C: 503-627-0832

jill.nockerson@zepherinc.com
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Payne Craig Claudine 14005 SW 155th Terrace Senior Vice President Finance, Audit & Compliance 3

Tigard, OR  97224 Brown & Brown Northwest  

C: 503-502-7475 2701 NW Vaughan St, Ste 340 Exp.

H: 503-297-2940 Portland, OR  97209 6/23

cpayne@bbnw.com O: 503-219-3267

C: 503-502-7475

cpayne@bbnw.com

Powell Lisa Richard 2248 Parkview Ct Chief Human Resources Officeer  Executive 2

West Linn, OR  97068 Providence Health & Services Program & Accreditation, Chair

C: 503-907-9866 4400 NE Halsey, Bldg 2, Suite 599 Exp.

Portland, OR  97213 6/22

O: 503-893-6377

lisa.powell2@providence.org

Rasmussen Karen 10906 NW Lucerne Ct Consultant Finance, Audit & Compliance 3

Portland, OR 97229-6169 Rasmussen Group  

C: 503-706-9590 10906 NW Lucerne Ct Exp.

karen@rasgroup.net Portland, OR 97229-6169 6/23

karen@rasgroup.net

Steeves Heidi 2105 NE Crane St Oregon Patient Safety Commission Program & Accreditation, Chair Elect 1

Portland, OR 97211 PO Box 285

C: 971-203-6244 Portland, OR 97207 Exp.

heidiesteeves@gmail.com O: 503-227-3059 6/23

Warneke Dennis Carol 4467 Thunder Vista Lane Principal Program & Accreditation 3

Lake Oswego, OR  97035 The Warneke Group

7140 SW Fir Loop Ste 220 Exp.

Portland, OR  97223 6/23

O: 503-699-1933  

dennis@warnekegroup.com

Wilson David Karole 4731 Upper Dr David L. Wilson, DMD, P.C. Program & Accreditation 4
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Lake Oswego, OR 97035 President/Owner Executive

C: 503-860-3667 Exp.

F: 503-352-4261 6/22

wilsondmd@mail.com  

Community Members

Seashore Tony  18022 Skyland Cir Owner/President Finance, Audit & Compliance

Lake Oswego, OR  97034 TS Gray Construction

H: 503-675-1957 12705 SW Herman Rd

Tualatin, OR  97062

503-692-4675 TS Gray Construction

 503-517-8701 TS Construction

 tseashore@tsconstructionmanagement.com
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